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Price
67.8397 EUR

Difference

General attributes

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)
Open Interest

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +3.92%
Perf (abs.) +2.58
Beta -
Volatility 17.82

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.90% (-0.62)

1TOTX24

Eurex

EUR

Future
TOTALENERGIES SE
11-2024

100

-EUR (-)

-EUR (-)

67.8397 EUR
67.8397 EUR
67.8397 EUR
68.4576 EUR
TOTALENERGIES SE
66.40 (24/05/21)
67.84 (24/05/21)

0

70.00

63.00

66.00 [ ¢ -

64.00

62.00

60.00

5Y

11.2023

122023 01.2024 02.2024 03.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent Research
on underlying | on market
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

HIs ot Hf3 ot rh3

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

04.2024 052024

68.7301 EUR (0)

69.4384 EUR (0)

64.7981 EUR (0)
-EUR(-)

71.1763 EUR (2024/04/26)
59.8590 EUR (2024/01/22)

-EUR(-)
-EUR (-)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ISIN=FR0000120271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem668670_index=on%20underlying&ISIN=DE000F0ADFR0&ID_NOTATION=437747263
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem668670_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000F0ADFR0&ID_NOTATION=437747263
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2599bd7d3a16f1b9b24f7777caa612d6f931de8e98ac60d988841d5d3687a87f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=981e1851c42206b09&time=1716414722&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e520f4c71284bbccd0c6af195003feb63fc57fff521318160514b5eda32861e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6426e4ca836f75e2&time=1716414722&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cf8961a3b42c5a8a201b6a419473b70d884f14d7a2ce0603c66dd7537592a71&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5fb625d472b9994af&time=1716414722&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=547da5814aa55125ae172a50ad1ccff0531aab081b2fcaf801b8efd1b3b2ddd2&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25ce66d54685e3e88&time=1716414722&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0252086e99cc7a95c399cddd1f3893641eebcab21ead07368fe8a8acb5eb83d&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b7750ef36b60d0bb0&time=1716414722&tool=RSC
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